Andata
29/09/2018
29/09/2018
29/09/2018
29/09/2018

Andata
06/10/2018
06/10/2018
06/10/2018
06/10/2018

Andata
03/11/2018
03/11/2018
03/11/2018
03/11/2018

Andata
10/11/2018
10/11/2018
10/11/2018
10/11/2018

Andata
24/11/2018
24/11/2018
24/11/2018
24/11/2018

Andata
01/12/2018
01/12/2018
01/12/2018
01/12/2018

Andata
15/12/2018
15/12/2018
15/12/2018
15/12/2018

15.30
19.00
17.30
15.00

15.30
18.30
18.30
15.30

18.30
17.30
19.00
15.00

18.30
15.30
15.30
19.00

15.30
17.30
18.30
18.30

18.30
18.30
19.00
15.00

15.30
15.30
17.30
17.30

Camen

FITET
Trimno

CALENDARIO SERIE C2 2018-19

ROTALNORD ASD TT LAVIS
ASD POL. BESENELLO
GS BOLGHERA ASD
ASD OATT A

ROTALNORD ASD TT LAVIS
USD VILLAZZANO TT/A
USD VILLAZZANO TT/B

SIDAF ASD TT LAVIS

USD VILLAZZANO TT/B
GS BOLGHERA ASD
ASD POL. BESENELLO
ASD OATT A

USD VILLAZZANO TT/A
SIDAF ASD TT LAVIS
ROTALNORD ASD TT LAVIS
ASD POL. BESENELLO

ROTALNORD ASD TT LAVIS
CTT CLES Pizzeria Giardino
USD VILLAZZANO TT/A
USD VILLAZZANO TT/B

USD VILLAZZANO TT/A

USD VILLAZZANO TT/B

ASD POL. BESENELLO
ASD OATT A

ROTALNORD ASD TT LAVIS
SIDAF ASD TT LAVIS
CTT CLES Pizzeria Giardino
GS BOLGHERA ASD

Giornata 1

Giornata 2

Giornata 3

Giornata 4

Giornata 5

Giornata 6

Giornata 7

CTT CLES Pizzeria Giardino
USD VILLAZZANO TT/B
USD VILLAZZANO TT/A

SIDAF ASD TT LAVIS

ASD POL. BESENELLO
CTT CLES Pizzeria Giardino
ASD OATT A
GS BOLGHERA ASD

ROTALNORD ASD TT LAVIS
CTT CLES Pizzeria Giardino
SIDAF ASD TT LAVIS
USD VILLAZZANO TT/A

USD VILLAZZANO TT/B
CTT CLES Pizzeria Giardino
GS BOLGHERA ASD
ASD OATT A

SIDAF ASD TT LAVIS
ASD OATT A
ASD POL. BESENELLO
GS BOLGHERA ASD

SIDAF ASD TT LAVIS
CTT CLES Pizzeria Giardino
GS BOLGHERA ASD
ROTALNORD ASD TT LAVIS

USD VILLAZZANO TT/A

USD VILLAZZANO TT/B

ASD POL. BESENELLO
ASD OATT A

17.30
18.30
18.30
15.30

19.00
17.30
15.00
17.30

15.30
17.30
15.30
18.30

18.30
17.30
17.30
15.00

15.30
15.00
19.00
17.30

15.30
17.30
17.30
15.30

18.30
18.30
19.00
15.00

Ritorno
09/02/2019
09/02/2019
09/02/2019
09/02/2019

Ritorno
16/02/2019
16/02/2019
16/02/2019
16/02/2019

Ritorno
23/02/2019
23/02/2019
23/02/2019
23/02/2019

Ritorno
09/03/2019
09/03/2019
09/03/2019
09/03/2019

Ritorno
06/04/2019
06/04/2019
06/04/2019
06/04/2019

Ritorno
04/05/2019
04/05/2019
04/05/2019
04/05/2019

Ritorno
11/05/2019
11/05/2019
11/05/2019
11/05/2019



Andata
29/09/2018 15.00
29/09/2018 15.30
29/09/2018 15.00
29/09/2018 15.00

Andata
06/10/2018 16.00
06/10/2018 16.00
06/10/2018 19.00
06/10/2018 15.30

Andata
03/11/2018 19.00
03/11/2018 15.00
03/11/2018 15.30
03/11/2018 15.00

Andata
10/11/2018 19.00
10/11/2018 15.00
10/11/2018 15.00
10/11/2018 15.00

Andata
24/11/2018 19.00
24/11/2018 15.00
24/11/2018 15.30
24/11/2018 15.00

Andata
01/12/2018 15.30
01/12/2018 19.00
01/12/2018 15.30
01/12/2018 15.00

Andata
15/12/2018 16.00
15/12/2018 19.00
15/12/2018 15.00
15/12/2018 15.00

TREN
(are
CALENDARIO SERIE D1 2018-19

U.S. SAN ROCCO ROVERETO A
TRENTINO MARKETING ASD TT LAVIS
U.S. SAN ROCCO ROVERETO B

OATT B

ASD POL BESENELLO A
ASD POL BESENELLO B
USD SAN GIUSEPPE
USD ORATORIO PERGINESE

USD SAN GIUSEPPE
U.S. SAN ROCCO ROVERETO A
TRENTINO MARKETING ASD TT LAVIS

OATT B

USD SAN GIUSEPPE
U.S. SAN ROCCO ROVERETO A
U.S. SAN ROCCO ROVERETO B

OATT B

ASD POL BESENELLO A
U.S. SAN ROCCO ROVERETO A
TRENTINO MARKETING ASD TT LAVIS
U.S. SAN ROCCO ROVERETO B

USD ORATORIO PERGINESE
USD SAN GIUSEPPE
TRENTINO MARKETING ASD TT LAVIS

OATT B

ASD POL BESENELLO A
USD SAN GIUSEPPE

U.S. SAN ROCCO ROVERETO A

U.S. SAN ROCCO ROVERETO B

Giornata 1

Giornata 2

TRENTINO MARKETING ASD TT LAVIS
U.S. SAN ROCCO ROVERETO A

Giornata 3

Giornata 4

Giornata 5

Giornata 6

Giornata 7

FITET
Trimno

ASD POL BESENELLO A
USD SAN GIUSEPPE
ASD POL BESENELLO B
USD ORATORIO PERGINESE

OATTB

U.S. SAN ROCCO ROVERETO B

ASD POL BESENELLO A

U.S. SAN ROCCO ROVERETO B

USD ORATORIO PERGINESE
ASD POL BESENELLO B

ASD POL BESENELLO B
USD ORATORIO PERGINESE
ASD POL BESENELLO A
TRENTINO MARKETING ASD TT LAVIS

USD ORATORIO PERGINESE

OATTB

ASD POL BESENELLO B
USD SAN GIUSEPPE

ASD POL BESENELLO B
U.S. SAN ROCCO ROVERETO A
U.S. SAN ROCCO ROVERETO B
ASD POL BESENELLO A

ASD POL BESENELLO B
USD ORATORIO PERGINESE
TRENTINO MARKETING ASD TT LAVIS

OATTB

Ritorno
16.00 09/02/2019
19.00 09/02/2019
16.00 09/02/2019
15.30 09/02/2019

Ritorno
15.30 16/02/2019
15.00 16/02/2019
15.00 16/02/2019
15.00 16/02/2019

Ritorno
16.00 23/02/2019
15.00 23/02/2019
15.30 23/02/2019
16.00 23/02/2019

Ritorno
16.00 09/03/2019
15.30 09/03/2019
16.00 09/03/2019
15.30 09/03/2019

Ritorno
15.30 06/04/2019
15.00 06/04/2019
16.00 06/04/2019
19.00 06/04/2019

Ritorno
16.00 04/05/2019
15.00 04/05/2019
15.00 04/05/2019
16.00 04/05/2019

Ritorno
16.00 11/05/2019
15.30 11/05/2019
15.30 11/05/2019
15.00 11/05/2019



Andata
29/09/2018
29/09/2018
29/09/2018
29/09/2018

Andata
06/10/2018
06/10/2018
06/10/2018
06/10/2018

Andata
03/11/2018
03/11/2018
03/11/2018
03/11/2018

Andata
10/11/2018
10/11/2018
10/11/2018
10/11/2018

Andata
24/11/2018
24/11/2018
24/11/2018
24/11/2018

Andata
01/12/2018
01/12/2018
01/12/2018
01/12/2018

Andata
15/12/2018
15/12/2018
15/12/2018
15/12/2018

17.30
15.30
17.30
18.00

17.30
18.30
14.30
18.00

17.30
17.30
15.30
15.30

18.30
18.00
17.30
15.30

18.00
17.30
15.30
14.30

18.30
14.30
15.30
15.30

17.30
18.00
17.30
17.30

Camen

FITET
Trimno

CALENDARIO SERIE D2 2018-19

GS BOLGHERA ASD A
C.R. ASD TT LAVIS
GS BOLGHERA ASD B
US CASTELNUOVO

GS BOLGHERA ASD A

USD VILLAZZANO TT/C

USD VILLAZZANO TT/D
US CASTELNUOVO

GS BOLGHERA ASD A
GS BOLGHERA ASD B
C.R. ASD TT LAVIS
AFM ASD TT LAVIS

USD VILLAZZANO TT/C
US CASTELNUOVO
GS BOLGHERA ASD B
AFM ASD TT LAVIS

US CASTELNUOVO
CTT CLES VOLKSBANK
C.R. ASD TT LAVIS
USD VILLAZZANO TT/D

USD VILLAZZANO TT/C
USD VILLAZZANO TT/D
C.R. ASD TT LAVIS
AFM ASD TT LAVIS

GS BOLGHERA ASD A
US CASTELNUOVO
CTT CLES VOLKSBANK
GS BOLGHERA ASD B

Giornata 1

Giornata 2

Giornata 3

Giornata 4

Giornata 5

Giornata 6

Giornata 7

CTT CLES VOLKSBANK

USD VILLAZZANO TT/D

USD VILLAZZANO TT/C
AFM ASD TT LAVIS

C.R. ASD TT LAVIS
CTT CLES VOLKSBANK
AFM ASD TT LAVIS
GS BOLGHERA ASD B

USD VILLAZZANO TT/D
CTT CLES VOLKSBANK
US CASTELNUOVO
USD VILLAZZANO TT/C

USD VILLAZZANO TT/D

CTT CLES VOLKSBANK

GS BOLGHERA ASD A
C.R. ASD TT LAVIS

GS BOLGHERA ASD A
AFM ASD TT LAVIS
USD VILLAZZANO TT/C
GS BOLGHERA ASD B

US CASTELNUOVO
CTT CLES VOLKSBANK
GS BOLGHERA ASD B
GS BOLGHERA ASD A

USD VILLAZZANO TT/C
USD VILLAZZANO TT/D
C.R. ASD TT LAVIS
AFM ASD TT LAVIS

17.30
14.30
18.30
15.30

15.30
17.30
15.30
17.30

14.30
17.30
18.00
18.30

14.30
17.30
17.30
15.30

17.30
15.30
18.30
17.30

18.00
17.30
17.30
17.30

18.30
14.30
15.30
15.30

Ritorno
09/02/2019
09/02/2019
09/02/2019
09/02/2019

Ritorno
16/02/2019
16/02/2019
16/02/2019
16/02/2019

Ritorno
23/02/2019
23/02/2019
23/02/2019
23/02/2019

Ritorno
09/03/2019
09/03/2019
09/03/2019
09/03/2019

Ritorno
06/04/2019
06/04/2019
06/04/2019
06/04/2019

Ritorno
04/05/2019
04/05/2019
04/05/2019
04/05/2019

Ritorno
11/05/2019
11/05/2019
11/05/2019
11/05/2019



